PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

SHORTHAND TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
STENOGRAPHER, PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT BOARD, 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 210

candidates for recruitment to 67 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA, 07 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 19 POSTS

RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF STENOGRAPHER (BS-15) ON CONTRACT BASIS

FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT BOARD have been

provisionally cleared for English Typing and Proficiency Test as a result of Shorthand test held

from 09-11-2020 to 17-11-2020.

2. Call up letter for English Typing and Proficiency Test will be uploaded on the

website of the PPSC very soon. Candidate will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME
NO. NO
1 10074 ALIA TALIB TALIB HUSSAIN
2 10089 AMNA SHAFQAT SHAFQAT ULLAH KHAN
3 10090 AMNA WAHID ABDUL WAHID
4 10105 AQSA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM HAIDER
5 10106 AQSA AMANAT AMANAT ALI
6 10112 AQSA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI
7 10117 AROOJ ISRAR MUHAMMAD ISRAR AHMAD
8 10124  ASIFA SULTANA MUHAMMAD BASHIR
9 10128 ASMA BIBI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
10 10173 FATIMA MUHAMMAD ALI
11 10199 HINA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
12 10212 IQRA ALLAH WARIS
13 10218 IQRA MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMAD
14 10222 IQRA RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD SHAD
15 10237 JAVERIA ZEBA KHURSHEED RUKN UD DIN
16 10258 MADIHA BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR
17 10260 MAFIA NIAMAT NIAMAT ALI
18 10262 MAHA JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED
19 10266 MALAIKA ISRAR MUHAMMAD ISRAR AHMAD
20 10273 MARIA MASIH ASHIQ MASIH
21 10284 MARYAM ZUBAIR UBAID UR REHMAN URF ZUBAIR
22 10285 MEHAK FATIMA PIR AHMAD KHAN
23 10299 MISS AREEJ KANWAL MUHAMMAD SADIQ
24 10300 MISS SEHRISH MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
25 10302 MOONA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM
26 10303 MS. FARAH MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
27 10318 NADIA ASHIQ MASIH
28 10376 RIZWANA KAUSER SHAHBAZ KHAN
29 10377 RUBAB MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
30 10404 SAFA LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF

Page 1 of 5




31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

10409
10424
10438
10478
10489
10533
10537
10571
10576
10593
10623
10625
10646
10651
10652
10669
10683
10708
10716
10718
10733
10744
10747
10751
10771
10776
10780
10781
10786
10788
10792
10793
10827
10829
10861
10869
10878
10894
10913
10918
10921
10927
10928
10937
10946
10954
10970
10973
10974
10975
11000
11010
11029
11034
11035
11036
11046
11049
11050
11067

SAIMA YOUNAS
SAMINA AFZAL
SANA NAIK

SIDRA BARKAT
SONIA ASGHAR
ZARA MANZOOR
ZOBIA SALEEM
ABDUL REHMAN
ABDUL SABOOR
ABID ALI

ADEEL MAHMOOD
ADEEL MEHMOOD
AFZAAL AHMAD
AHMAD ALI

AHMAD ARIF

AHMED RAZA KHAN
AKHLAQ AHMAD

ALI HASNAIN

ALI HUSNAIN

ALI HUSSNAIN

ALI RAZA

ALI RAZA

ALI RAZA

ALI RAZA

ALTAF HUSSAIN
AMANAT ALI

AMAR HUSSAIN
AMEER HAMZA
AMEER HAMZA
AMIR BASHIR

AMIR ISHAQ

AMIR MANZOOR
ARSLAN KHAN
ARSLAN NADEEM
ASIF NAWAZ

ATIF ALI

AWAIS AMEEN
AZHAR ALI

BILAL AMEEN

BILAL YOUNAS
BILAWAL ILYAS
CHAUDHARY IHTISHAM RAFIQUE
DAHEEM SHAD
DILAWAR HASHMI
FAHAD ALI

FAISAL ARSHAD
FAIZ MUHAMMAD
FAIZAN ABID

FAIZAN ALI

FAIZAN HAFEEZ
GHULAM FARID
GHULAM MURTAZA®
HAFIZ ABDULLAH
HAFIZ ANWAAR
HAFIZ ARSLAN KHAN
HAFIZ BILAL KHAN
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALI
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN RAFIQUE
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RANA
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MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD AFZAL MALIK
NAIK MUHAMMAD
BARKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR ALI
MANZOOR ELAHI
MUHAMMAD SALIM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
BASHIR AHMAD
KARAMAT ALI

RASHID MAHMOOD
MEHMOOD AHMAD
AHMAD ALI KHOKHAR
AMANAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ARIF

JAN MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
AHMAD ALI

GHULAM HAIDER
TASAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
RATTI KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD 1JAZ

ABDUL QAUOM

BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MANZOOR AHMAD

FEROZ KHAN

NADEEM NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
WARIS ALI

MUHAMMAD AMEEN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ILYAS
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
SHAD NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SABAR HASHMI
MALIK MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ILYAS SHAHID
MUHAMMAD ABID TAHIR
MUHAMMAD ALI

ABDUL HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
ABDUL HAFEEZ

ABDUL MAJEED
MANZOOR KHAN

SHAHID KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
AKHTAR HUSSAIN
FAHMEED ANJUM RANA



91
92
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11082
11089
11092
11094
11107
11113
11114
11133
11140
11141
11180
11209
11231
11237
11240
11243
11245
11262
11273
11279
11334
11339
11345
11347
11350
11351
11356
11358
11364
11368
11376
11402
11416
11420
11430
11436
11457
11469
11471
11491
11493
11539
11544
11545
11554
11560
11604
11616
11621
11642
11667
11672
11687
11688
11690
11704
11714
11733
11745
11750

HAFIZ UMAR DRAZ
HAIDER ALI

HAMAS AHMAD

HAMID ALI

HAMZA HANIF

HAMZA MEHMOOD

HAMZA MUSTAFA

HASEEB AHMAD

HASSAN ABDUL AHAD
HASSAN ALl

IMRAN ALI

JAFAR HUSSAIN

JUNAID RASOOL

KAMRAN ARSHAAD
KAMRAN HUSSAIN SHAH
KAMRAN REHMAT
KASHAN NADEEM

KHALID MEHMOOD
KHURRAM IQBAL
KHUZAIMA ISMAEEL
MOHSAN RAZA

MOHSIN ALI

MOOHAMMAD TALHA

MR MUBASHIR NAJEEB
MR MUHAMMAD KAMIL

MR ZUBAIR HASSAN

MR. AWAIS QARNI

MR. HAIDER IFTIKHAR

MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN
MR. REHMAN SHAHID
MUBASHAR ALMAS
MUHAMMAD AAMIR
MUHAMMAD ABDULREHMAN SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
MUHAMMAD ADIL RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AHSAN
MUHAMMAD AHSAN
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD ASAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ASHHAR
MUHAMMAD AYOUB SABIR
MUHAMMAD AZHAR
MUHAMMAD BASHARAT
MUHAMMAD BINYAMEEN
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MUHAMMAD FAISAL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD FARHAN RASHEED
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD GULFAM
MUHAMMAD HAMZA ARIF
MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALl
MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN SATTAR
MUHAMMAD IKRAM
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RIAZ AHMAD SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD 1JAZ
ASIF ZAHOOR AHMAD ASIF
TALIB HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MEHMOOD AHMAD
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
ABDUL AHAD
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
FARYAD ALI
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD ARSHAAD JAVEED

SYED ABID HUSSAIN SHAH
REHMAT ALI

NADEEM JAVED
KHADAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL SALFI
NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD MAJEED
IFTIKHAR AHMED
ATHAR NAJEEB

ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
IFTIKHAR AHMED
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ANWAR
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMADYAQOOB
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
SHABEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SARFRAZ AHMAD KHAN
HAMID HASSAN
MUHAMMAD AZAM
HABIB UR REHMAN KHAN
ASGHAR ALI

SHOUKAT ALI

IMDAD JAVAID
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
ATIF MAJEED
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ATIF MAJEED
MUHAMMAD NAZIM
MUHAMMAD MAJEED
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ABDUL RASHEED
ABDUL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD DIN
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD AZAM
ABDUL SATTAR

ABDUL RASHEED
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197
198
199
200
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203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

11761
11762
11775
11800
11817
11831
11835
11843
11848
11871
11879
11892
11911
11922
11926
11930
11933
11952
11991
11997
12000
12006
12043
12050
12067
12133
12148
12177
12181
12182
12204
12216
12228
12233
12248
12255
12259
12269
12280
12287
12290
12298
12302
12308
12309
12364
12379
12411
12437
12474
12549
12553
12617
12642
12650
12670
12680
12740
12779
12783

MUHAMMAD IMRAN JALAL
MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD IRFAN AKRAM
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR UL DIN
MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR MOHSIN
MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NABEEL YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUHAMMAD NOMAN
MUHAMMAD NUMAN MAJEED
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RAZA
MUHAMMAD RIAZ MOON
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MUHAMMAD SHAHID RAZA
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB
MUHAMMAD TALHA
MUHAMMAD TANVEER
MUHAMMAD UMAR
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMADMUDASSAR YAMEEN
MUJAHID ALI

MURAD ALI

MUSTAFA SHARIF

NABEEL ANJUM

NADIR ALI

NAEEM AZMAT KHAN

NASIR ALI

NAVEED ANJUM

NAVEED UR REHMAN
NAZAM ALI

NISAR ALI

NOMAN HAFEEZ

NOOR UL ISLAM

NOUMAN AFZAL

REHMAN

RUSTAM SHAHZAD

SAJJAD AHMAD

SHABAB YOUNAS

SHAHZAD HASSAN KHAN
SYED AHSAN IFTIKHAR
SYED ASAD SHAH

TAUQEER SHANSHAH

UMAR ALI

UMAR SALEEM

USMAN ALI

USMAN QAISER

WASIQ ALI

ZEESHAN

ZEESHAN ALI
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MUHAMMAD JALAL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MEHMOOD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD AMEER
AMANAT ALI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ABDUL MAJEED
MUHAMMAD DILDAR
ASHRAF ALI SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ TAHIR
PERVAIZ AKHTAR
IRFAN SAEED

NOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SARDAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
TAHIR SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
NOOR AHMED
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD YAMEEN
ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
ABDUL HAMEED
EHTASHAM UL HAQ
AZMAT KHAN

ALLAH WASAYA
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MANZOOR AHMAD
IFTIKHAR AHMED
ABDUL HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
KHALID HUSSAIN

ALI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
HASSAN KHAN

SYED IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
SYED TAJ BAKHSH SHAH
MUHAMMAD SHANSHAH
SHOUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
SHER MUHAMMAD SHAKIR
ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD AMIN
AMANAT ALI
ZULFIQAR ALI



SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the Shorthand test against 02 Posts reserved for Special Persons
Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 20 & 27 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

37 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 1 to 37 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

3. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege
independently for any claim for final selection.

4, The candidates who have failed to qualify for English Typing and Proficiency Test
can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking

Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 8 K 2020

Dated: 11-02-2021 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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